


West Valley City, Utah - Bid Tabulation				Response 1		Response 2		Response 3		Response 4		Response 5			
Projec Stanton Drive Storm Drain				Engineer's Estimate		Rolfe Construction		Newman Construction, Inc		Dry Creek Structures		COP Construction LLC		Beck Construction & Excavation, Inc	
Opening 6-Jul-21															
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.		
1	Traffic Control	1	LS -	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS -	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	38,800.00	\$ 38,800.00	110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	96,500.00	\$ 96,500.00
3	Site and Pavement Demolition	1	LS -	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	23,600.00	\$ 23,600.00	15,900.00	\$ 15,900.00	75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	Tree Removal	1	EA -	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	620.00	\$ 620.00	750.00	\$ 750.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00
5	Coordinate and Excavate for Gas Line Loop	5	EA -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,800.00	\$ 14,000.00	930.00	\$ 4,650.00	8,900.00	\$ 44,500.00	1,850.00	\$ 9,250.00
6	Potholing	22	EA -	\$ 450.00	\$ 9,900.00	300.00	\$ 6,600.00	350.00	\$ 7,700.00	1,400.00	\$ 30,800.00	1,100.00	\$ 24,200.00	1,100.00	\$ 24,200.00
7	Asphalt T-Patch (6" HMA, 8" UTBC)	2320	SY -	\$ 55.00	\$ 127,600.00	25.50	\$ 59,160.00	59.50	\$ 138,040.00	42.00	\$ 97,440.00	100.00	\$ 232,000.00	116.00	\$ 269,120.00
8	Asphalt Concrete Paving (6" HMA/8" UTBC)	1310	SY -	\$ 50.00	\$ 65,500.00	27.00	\$ 35,370.00	69.00	\$ 90,390.00	46.00	\$ 60,260.00	100.00	\$ 131,000.00	115.00	\$ 150,650.00
9	Curb & Gutter, Type A	365	LF -	\$ 45.00	\$ 16,425.00	100.00	\$ 36,500.00	54.00	\$ 19,710.00	93.00	\$ 33,945.00	42.00	\$ 15,330.00	49.00	\$ 17,885.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk – 4" Thick	18	SY -	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,620.00	100.00	\$ 1,800.00	280.00	\$ 5,040.00	50.00	\$ 900.00	230.00	\$ 4,140.00	195.00	\$ 3,510.00
11	Flared Driveway Approach, 6 Inch Thick	23	SY -	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,955.00	100.00	\$ 2,300.00	255.00	\$ 5,865.00	120.00	\$ 2,760.00	220.00	\$ 5,060.00	160.00	\$ 3,680.00
12	Reconstruct 4 Foot Pedestrian Access Ramp	6	EA -	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	4,507.00	\$ 27,042.00	4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	3,850.00	\$ 23,100.00
13	Reconstruct 8 Foot Pedestrian Access Ramp	2	EA -	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 11,200.00	5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	6,835.00	\$ 13,670.00
14	Patterned Concrete Park Strip	25	SY -	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	450.00	\$ 11,250.00	325.00	\$ 8,125.00	100.00	\$ 2,500.00	200.00	\$ 5,000.00	343.00	\$ 8,575.00
15	15 Inch RCP, Class III	870	LF -	\$ 100.00	\$ 87,000.00	100.00	\$ 87,000.00	82.00	\$ 71,340.00	130.00	\$ 113,100.00	140.00	\$ 121,800.00	155.00	\$ 134,850.00
16	18 Inch RCP, Class III	460	LF -	\$ 110.00	\$ 50,600.00	102.00	\$ 46,920.00	102.50	\$ 47,150.00	150.00	\$ 69,000.00	130.00	\$ 59,800.00	105.00	\$ 48,300.00
17	24 Inch RCP, Class III	985	LF -	\$ 120.00	\$ 118,200.00	110.00	\$ 108,350.00	111.00	\$ 109,335.00	155.00	\$ 152,675.00	160.00	\$ 157,600.00	130.00	\$ 128,050.00
18	6" Pre-Fabricated Steel Waterline Loop	4	EA -	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	22,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	24,740.00	\$ 98,960.00
19	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA -	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	600.00	\$ 600.00	700.00	\$ 700.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	930.00	\$ 930.00
20	Water Service Loop	7	EA -	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12,600.00	2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	1,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	2,800.00	\$ 19,600.00	3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	1,690.00	\$ 11,830.00
21	Catch Basin - Single Grate	3	EA -	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	3,625.00	\$ 10,875.00	4,400.00	\$ 13,200.00	5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	4,330.00	\$ 12,990.00
22	Catch Basin - Double Grate	1	EA -	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	4,135.00	\$ 4,135.00	6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	5,555.00	\$ 5,555.00
23	3' X 6' Combo Box	1	EA -	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	7,415.00	\$ 7,415.00	8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	9,915.00	\$ 9,915.00
24	3' X 8' Combo Box	1	EA -	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	7,755.00	\$ 7,755.00	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	10,315.00	\$ 10,315.00
25	3' X 9' Combo Box	1	EA -	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00	9,100.00	\$ 9,100.00	8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	12,335.00	\$ 12,335.00
26	4' X 8' Combo Box	1	EA -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00	9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	15,795.00	\$ 15,795.00
27	3' X 3' Cleanout Box	1	EA -	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	4,450.00	\$ 4,450.00	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
28	4' X 4' Cleanout Box	9	EA -	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 38,700.00	4,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	5,150.00	\$ 46,350.00	6,900.00	\$ 62,100.00	8,200.00	\$ 73,800.00	8,000.00	\$ 72,000.00
29	4' X 4' Cast-In-Place Conflict Box	1	EA -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
Total Price					\$ 796,300.00		\$ 688,992.00		\$ 818,545.00		\$ 1,055,680.00		\$ 1,255,430.00		\$ 1,290,340.00